
EDUC ATION DIVISION 
USAID/Laoa 

M:re Norm.an Green 

M1·. Tom Liston 

M4' So Eleie Ito 

Mrs~ ;\.1:ali.uone Vong.sou.thi 

Mr, St?ufb Vong s engchan.h 

Telephone Directory 
Septemberp 197Z 

Division Chief 

Maintenance and Supply Advisor 

Secretary 

Secretary 

Administrative Assistant 

Tead:ieLr r.aining ., USAIDv Building 100 

Mr" Jama .1 Colman Project Manager 

Higher Education Advisor 

Administrative Assistant 

Administrative Assistant 

Clerk=Typist 

!VS Of Hee - Dong Dok 

6406D 6407 

6406P 6407 

6407 

6407 

6-1:069 6407 

6410,, 6465 

6410 

6465 

6465 

K-96 
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September, 1972 

Community Education - US AID, 

Mr. Hunter Fitzgerald 

Miss Lee Engler 

Mr. Richard Costantino 

Mr. Larry Woodson 

Mr~ Soukane Souk samlane 

w:r. SouHvanh Keomanivong 

Mro Somphong Lengaavath 

Mro Hournpheng Sa vatphonh 

Building 100 

Project MaJ1&ger 6408, 

CEA/ Program 6408 9 

CEA/OperatiOlla 64080 

CEA/Refugee• 6408i 

Administrative Assistant 6408e 

Administrative As • i • tant 

Adminiatrative Assistant 

Adminil3trativ• Assistant 

D.r. L~ciu.s Butler Chief of Party, U/Hawaii Tearri 
and Project Manager 

Mr a John Ranta la 

Mr. Kongkham Keophichit 

Procurement/Logistics Officer 

Administrative Assistant 

SE;condary Education - Fa Ngum Curriculum Development Office 

D:~. Le slif; Allen 

Mr" Harhrell Blake 

Dr. Jane F'ull:z 

Mi.es Dorof:hy Heieie 

Science and Mathematics Advisor 

Agriculture Advisor 

Language Arts and Social Studies Advisc)r 

Home Economics Advisor 

6409 

6409 

6409 

6409 

6409 

6409 

6409 

6409 

6464 

6464 

6464 

6669 

6669 

6669 

6669 
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Secondary Edu.cation~ Fa Ngum Cm-ricwu.m Development Office (Cont'd) 

Mr. Iwao Kumabe Buatneaa Education Adviaor 

Mr. William Rankin Industrial Arts Advi•or 

:Mrs. Khamsouk Soupba.D.thaheuangai Translator 

Mrso Thanomsy Siharaj Secretary 

Mr. Kham Houang Fa.ah Baccam mu.strator 

!-,1.1&ng P~abang 

Mr. Shozwi Yc.ma.uchi Secondary Edu.cation Adviaor~ Hawaii 'Iecilm 

Administrative Aaaiatant 

Phone Hong 

6669 

6669 

6669 

6669 

6669 

6202 

6202 

Mr o Ah Chong Zane Secondary Education Adviaorp Hawaii T eam 6508 

Sa vannakhet 

Mr. Francie Wong Secondary Ed1.1cation Advieorp Hawaii T eam 6202 

Mro Phoumy Phomma cb.ak Administrative Aaaiatant 6202 

Pakse 

Mr. Sozr,phorn Chale 1.msouk Administrative Assistant 6202 


