

EDUCATION DIVISION  
USAID/Laos

Telephone Directory  
September, 1972

Mr. Norman Green	Division Chief	6406, 6407
Mr. Tom Liston	Maintenance and Supply Advisor	6406, 6407
Mrs. Elsie Ito	Secretary	6407
Mrs. Malisone Vongsouthi	Secretary	6407
Mr. Seuth Vongsengchanh	Administrative Assistant	6406, 6407

Teacher Training - USAID, Building 100

Mr. James Colman	Project Manager	6410, 6465
Dr. Lawrence Levy	Higher Education Advisor	6410
Mr. Bounkham	Administrative Assistant	6410, 6465
Mr. Sithonh Sisaveng	Administrative Assistant	6465
Mr. Sengdeuan Amphavannasouk	Clerk-Typist	6465

IVS Office - Dong Dok K-96

Community Education - USAID, Building 100

Mr. Hunter Fitzgerald	Project Manager	6408, 6409
Miss Lee Engler	CEA/Program	6408, 6409
Mr. Richard Costantino	CEA/Operations	6408, 6409
Mr. Larry Woodson	CEA/Refugees	6408, 6409
Mr. Soukane Souksamlane	Administrative Assistant	6408, 6409
Mr. Soulivanh Keomanivong	Administrative Assistant	6409
Mr. Somphong Lengsavath	Administrative Assistant	6409
Mr. Houmpheng Savatphonh	Administrative Assistant	6409

Secondary Education - USAID, Building 505

Dr. Lucius Butler	Chief of Party, U/Hawaii Team and Project Manager	6464
Mr. John Rantala	Procurement/Logistics Officer	6464
Mr. Kongkham Keophichit	Administrative Assistant	6464

Secondary Education - Fa Ngum Curriculum Development Office

Dr. Leslie Allen	Science and Mathematics Advisor	6669
Mr. Hartwell Blake	Agriculture Advisor	6669
Dr. Jane Fultz	Language Arts and Social Studies Advisor	6669
Miss Dorothy Heieie	Home Economics Advisor	6669

Secondary Education - Fa Ngum Curriculum Development Office (Cont'd)

Mr. Iwao Kumabe	Business Education Advisor	6669
Mr. William Rankin	Industrial Arts Advisor	6669
Mrs. Khamsook Souphanthaheuangsi	Translator	6669
Mrs. Thanomsy Siharaj	Secretary	6669
Mr. Kham Houang Faah Baccam	Illustrator	6669

Luang Prabang

Mr. Shozun Yamauchi	Secondary Education Advisor, Hawaii Team	6202
	Administrative Assistant	6202

Phone Hong

Mr. Ah Chong Zane	Secondary Education Advisor, Hawaii Team	6508
-------------------	--	------

Savannakhet

Mr. Francis Wong	Secondary Education Advisor, Hawaii Team	6202
Mr. Phoumy Phommachak	Administrative Assistant	6202

Pakse

Mr. Somphorn Chaleunsouk	Administrative Assistant	6202
--------------------------	--------------------------	------